Conference Program Overview

Thursday 7 February

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:45

10:45-11:15
11:15-12:30

12:30-14:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-15:40

15:40-16:10
16:10-17:25

17:30
19:30

Registration
Plenary session
Welcome

Prof. El-Ghazali Talbi

Coffee break

Parallel sessions

TA-1: COMEX Decision Making
TA-2: Production 1

TA-3: Global Optimization
TA-4: Transportation 1

Lunch

ORBEL board

Parallel sessions

TB-1: COMEX Health

TB-2: Routing

TB-3: Meta-Heuristics

TB-4: Transportation 2

Coffee break

Parallel sessions

TC-1: COMEX Routing

TC-2: Sets, Relations and Rankings
TC-3: Logistics

ORBEL General assembly

Conference Dinner

Spina
C.611

Spina

C.611
C.601
C.602
C.603
Hal B
C.601

C.611
C.601
C.602
C.603

Spina

C.611
C.601
C.602
C.611

Domein Carlton


abstracts/prof.%20El-Ghazali%20Talbi.pdf
http://www.orbel.be/orbel26/?page_id=32#sec-1.1
http://www.orbel.be/orbel26/?page_id=32#sec-2.1.1
http://www.orbel.be/orbel26/?page_id=32#sec-2.2.3
http://www.orbel.be/orbel26/?page_id=32#sec-2.2.2
http://www.orbel.be/orbel26/?page_id=32#sec-2.2.4
http://www.orbel.be/orbel26/?page_id=32#sec-2.2.1
http://www.orbel.be/orbel26/?page_id=32#sec-2.3.2
http://www.orbel.be/orbel26/?page_id=32#sec-2.3.3
http://www.orbel.be/orbel26/?page_id=32#sec-2.3.1

Friday 8 February

9:00-10:15

10:15-10:40
10:40-12:40

12:40-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-16:10

15:10-16:40

Parallel sessions

FA-1: COMEX Logistics
FA-2: Production 2

FA-3: MIP

Coffee break

Plenary session

ORBEL Award

Wolsey Award announcement

Prof. Andrea Schaerf

Lunch

IMinds Information Session

Parallel sessions

FB-1: COMEX Automatic Tuning and Organization
FB-2: Disaster, water & Biology

FB-3: Decision Making

Coffee break

C.611
C.602
C.603
Spina
C.611

Hal B
C.611

C.611
C.602
C.603
Hal B


http://www.orbel.be/orbel26/?page_id=32#sec-2.4.3
http://www.orbel.be/orbel26/?page_id=32#sec-2.4.2
http://www.orbel.be/orbel26/?page_id=32#sec-2.4.1
abstracts/prof.%20Andrea%20Schaerf.pdf
http://www.orbel.be/orbel26/?page_id=32#sec-2.5.1
http://www.orbel.be/orbel26/?page_id=32#sec-2.5.2
http://www.orbel.be/orbel26/?page_id=32#sec-2.5.3

